

RFP 19-016 Crystal Tree Water Main Lining Phase II Unit Price Sheet

The Estimated Quantities table below includes a column for Unit Price. The Unit Price will be used as a cost basis in change orders to request additional quantity of the item not shown on the final approved engineering drawings. Failure to provide the unit price may result in rejection of the proposal.

Item No.	Item Despcription	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Price
1	8" DIWM lining	3,575	LF	\$163.50	\$ 584,512.50
2	1" Water Service	95	EACH	\$775.00	\$ 73,625.00
3	B-Boxes	0	EACH	\$450.00	\$ -
4	8" Valve in 60" Vault	9	EACH	\$12,655.00	\$ 113,895.00
5	Fire Hydrant	7	EACH	\$16,650.00	\$ 116,550.00
6	8" RW Gate Valve	0	EACH	\$4,660.00	\$
7	Trench Backfill	1600	CY	\$1.35	\$ 2,160.00
В	Sidewalk Replacement	0	SF	\$35.00	\$
9	Bit. Asphalt Pavement - 4"	0	SY	\$30.00	\$
10	Bit. Asphalt Driveway Replacement - 2"	0	SY	\$25,00	\$
11	Concrete Driveway 8"	0	SF	\$45.00	\$ -
12	Brick Pavers	0	SF	\$35.00	\$
13	Turf Restoration (Sod)	1200	SY	\$26.65	\$ 31,980.00

TOTAL \$ 922,722.50

(Enter this amount as Proposal Grand Total On Proposal Summary Sheet)

Date: __June 18, 2019

Company Name: Fer-Pal Construction USA LLC

Name: Frank Garcea

Title: Treasurer

>